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0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183

0184

Title

Pedestal Cake Plates- A

Iron Trivets And Wall Art-A

Ceramic Cookie Jars And Monkey Nutcracker-A
Antique Copper TeaKettle-A

Fine China Service For 12-B

Fine China Serving Pieces-B

Ceramic And Metal Shaving Mugs-A

Ceramic Shaving Mugs-A

Ceramic And Meta Shaving Mirror And Brush-
B

China Serving Dish Royal Rudolstadt-A
Ceramic Toiletry Bottles-B

Wood Dresser With Mirror-B

Wood Duck Decoys-A

Wooden Rocking Chair, Rooster Table and
Lamp-C

4 Poster Canopy Bed-C

Wooden TV Stand-A

Small World Rhythm Clock-A

Horse Themed Wall Art-B

Needlepoint And Woven Art-A

Small Trinket Boxes-C

Ceramic Shaving Mugs And Wooden Display-B
Brown Leather Sofa Bed-B

Coca ColaMirror, Thermometer and Clock-C
End Table And Lamp-A

Sewing Basket and Supplies-A

Metal Filing Cabinet-A

Ceramic Jugs-A

Wooden Hall Tree With Mirror-A

Vintage Water Pump, Coffee Grinder, Shirt
Pleat-A

Wall Art-A
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0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0219
0220

Title

Vintage Metal Irons-A

Painted Milk Jug-A

Wood Spinning Wheel-A

Velvet Wing Chair-B

Large Pine Hutch-C

Wooden End Table-C

Couch-B

Stained Glass Parrot-C

Wood Casement Clock-C

Holmes And Edwards Flatware-A
Lamps-B

Pine Bench-A

Glass Serving Platters-A

Wooden Rocking Chair-A

Horse Figurines-A

Cat Figurines and More-B

Wooden Dry Bar-B

Lamps With Stained Glass Shade-A
Hand Tools And Hand Truck-C
Pewter Fish Platters And Serving Dishes-A
Royal Albert Serving Bowls-A
Lenox and Cat Figurines-C
Ceramic TeaPots -B

Cigarette Case Antique Pen and Stamps-A
Rowenta Iron-C

Vintage Glass Bottles-B

Cast Iron Wall Sconce-A

Hanging Wire Baskets And Heinz Tin-C
China Plates And Bowls- A

China Tea Cups And Saucers-C
Aynsley China-B

Ceramic Platters-A

Rooster Decor-A



Lot

0221
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0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
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0247
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0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263

Title

Wall Clock and Eagle Sign-B
Lithograph and Art-A
Housewares-A

Metal Bed Frame-C

Cross Gold Filled Pen and Pencil-A
Wicker High Back Chair-B

Antique Bed Warmers-B

Wooden Pieces-A

Wooden Mantel Clock-A

Royal Doulton Toby Jugs-B

Beer Steins-B

Serving Pieces-B

China Pieces-B

China Serving Dishes-C

Antique Sugar And Creamers-A
Currier And lves 4 Plates-A
Springer & Co. China Plates-B
Antique Serving Dishes-A

China Plates-B

Serving Plates-A

Haviland and Limoges- A

Tiffany Limoges Trinket Box-A
Limoges China Serving Pieces-A
Limoges Dessert Plates-A

Pewter Figurines-A

Candlesticks-C

Norman Rockwell Mugs And Figurines-A
Bone China-A

Avon Glass Auto Bottles And Display-B
Wooden Bench And Towel Rack-A
Emerson LED TV and Pedestal Stand-A
Large Wall Mirror-C

Lamps-A

Wine Rack-C

International Silver Plate Flatware-C
Framed Art Lois Weiss- C

Cut Glass Bowls And Serving Dishes-A
Silver Plate Utensils-A

4 Silver Serving Utensils-A

Tea Cups and Display-B

Framed Original Art- A

Sterling Silver Pieces-A

Brass Plate Stands-B
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0289
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Title

Corning Ware-A

US Springfield Rifle 1863 Decor-C
Wooden Serving Cart-A

Porcelain China-A

Serving Bowls-A

Antique Copper Samovar Tea Pot-A
Glasses and More-A

Small Kitchen Appliances-A
California Pottery Kitchen Wares-B
Lladro-A

Lladro Cat-A

Lladro Figurines-A

Glass Dessert Plates And Bowls-B
Serving Pieces and More-C

Glass Salad Plates And Bowls-B

3 Ceramic Tea Pots-B

China Pieces-B

Coffee Mugs-A

Straw Dispenser-B

Magic Chef Microwave Oven-A
Wood Kitchen Table And Chairs-B
Cast Ironed Pot Bellied Stove-C
Decorative Tins-A

Magnavox TV and More-A
Noritake Dishes-A

Noritake Dishes-A

Weather Vane -C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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